
  1400 mm bedroom / 3062 mm living room

24
00

1.Camping Pod 2.4x4.8

100

4800

1400 3062

100



  1500 mm bedroom / 2962 mm living room

24
00

2.Camping Pod 2.4x4.8

100

4800

1500 2962

100



  1600 mm bedroom / 2862 mm living room

24
00

3.Camping Pod 2.4x4.8

100

4800

1600 2862

100



  2000 mm bedroom / 2462 mm living room

24
00

4.Camping Pod 2.4x4.8

100

4800

2000 2462

100



5.Camping Pod 2.4x4.8

24
00

1400 mm bedroom / 2562 mm living room / 600 mm porch

100

4800

1400 2562 600



6.Camping Pod 2.4x4.8

24
00

1500 mm bedroom / 2462 mm living room / 600 mm porch

100

4800

1500 2462 600



7.Camping Pod 2.4x4.8

24
00

1600 mm bedroom / 2362 mm living room / 600 mm porch

100

4800

1600 2362 600



8.Camping Pod 2.4x4.8

24
00

2000 mm bedroom / 1962 mm living room / 600 mm porch

100

4800

2000 1962 600
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